

COMS No. 28 of 2018.

03.08.2021 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for defendant No.1.
Mr. Vinod Chaudhary, Advocate, for defendant No.2.

As a last opportunity, for making admission and denial of all the relevant documents, the matter be listed, within one week from today, before the Additional Registrar (Judicial). On completion of the afore exercise, the matter be listed before this Court for striking of issues.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**

3rd August, 2021.
(jai)