

COMS No. 28 of 2018.

23.08.2021 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for defendant No.1.
Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Adv., for defendant No.2.
As jointly prayed for, list on 25th August, 2021.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**

23rd July, 2021.
(jai)