

COMS No. 28 of 2018

25.8.2021 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for defendant No.1.  
Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for defendant No.2.  
List on **26.8.2021**.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)**  
**Judge**

25<sup>th</sup> August, 2021  
(kck)