

Civil Suit No. 25 of 2022

10.12.2024

Present: Shri Rahul Mahajan, Advocate along with plaintiff.

Shri Bupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with Shri Janesh Gupta, Advocate for defendant No.1.

Shri Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for defendant No.2.

Statements of Shri Sandeep Singh, is recorded as PW-3.

PF be filed within fifteen days. Let PWs mentioned at Sl. Nos. 2 and 3, be summoned for **22.03.2025**.

(Paras Doger)
Registrar (Judicial)

10th December, 2024
(Pritam)